Survey Title: 2020 Parent Survey

Report Type: Bar Graph Language: All
Start Date :12-Mar-20

End Date :17-Apr-20

Sent :0

Delivered :0

Bounced : 0

Completed :225

Unique Access Rate :0.00%

Incomplete :0

Incomplete Incl. in Report :0

Q1. What school does your child currently attend?

Responses Responses| % |Percentage of total respondents
Allgood Elementary School 4 2%

Baggett Elementary School 34 15%

Dallas Elementary School 29 13%

Dugan Elementary School 1 0%

Hiram Elementary School 32 14%

Hutchens Elementary School 19 8%

Northside Elementary School 12 5%

Panter Elementary School 43 19%

Poole Elementary School 12 5%

Ragsdale Elementary School 41 18%

(Did not answer) 0 0%

Total Responses 227 ! 200 0% 60T 800, 100%

Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant may
select more than one answer for this question.

Q2. My child enjoys coming to school.

Responses Responses| % |Percentage of total respondents

Always 164 73%

Sometimes 59 26%

Never 1 0%

Why or why not? 3 1% |

(Did not answer) 1 0%

Total Responses 228 ! 208 0% 60% 800, 100%

Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant may
select more than one answer for this question.

Q3. | feel welcome at my child's school.

Responses Responses Percentage of total respondents

Always 211 I

Sometimes 14

Never 0

Why or why not? 1

(Did not answer) 0

Total Responses 226 ' 0% 40% 60% 80%  100%




Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant may
select more than one answer for this question.

Q4. Which of the following parent and family opportunities do you find valuable at our school?
Please check all that apply.

Responses Responses

Parent Meetings/Family Nights 157

\Volunteer Opportunities 79

Open House Opportunities 127

Parent-Teacher Conferences 196

| am unable to participate in any

parent-family events provided 9

Other (Please specify)

(Did not answer)

Total Responses 578 ! 200 0% 60T 800, 100%

Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant may
select more than one answer for this question.

Q5. Our district used Title | funds to purchase resources to support the academic success of our
students. What would you like to see continue in the upcoming school year? Please check all
that apply.

Responses Responses| % |Percentage of total respondents

Resources and materials for families,

including additions to the Parent 145 64%_

101 45%

Resource Center and/or Website
which may include light snacks
I
Parent Engagement related
(Did not answer) 8 4% I

Resources, supplies, and materials for

parent/family meetings & events, 122 54%_

Parent & Family Engagement

personnel (Title | support staff)

professional learning 99 44%_

resources/activities for staff

Total Responses 475 ! 200 0% 60T 800, 100%

Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant may
select more than one answer for this question.

Q7. | feel that the school communicates with me regularly.

Responses Responses| % |Percentage of total respondents

Strongly Agree 157 70%

Agree 60 27%

Disagree 8 4%
Strongly Disagree 0 0%
(Did not answer) 1 0%
Total Responses 226 ! 200 0% 60T 800, 100%

Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant may
select more than one answer for this question.

Q8. How well does your child's school provide information that is easy to understand?

Responses Responses| % |Percentage of total respondents
Extremely Well 141 |o3%




Quite Well 73 R

Minimally Well 5 2% [

Not Well 2% [

(Did not answer) 2 1% I

Total Responses 225 ! 200 0% 60T 800, 100%

Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant may
select more than one answer for this question.

Q9. Have you been provided information or explanation(s) of the following?

9 (a) : Have you been provided information or explanation(s) of the following?: Assessments
and Results (Georgia Milestones, GKIDS, GAA, RI, etc.)

Answer Responses| % Percentage of total respondents

Yes 186 |83% |

No 8| 4%|H

Not Sure/NA 33|15%|

(Did not answer) 0| 0% I

Total Responses 227 ! 20% 0% 50% 80% 100%

Note: Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant
may select more than one answer for this question.

Q9. Have you been provided information or explanation(s) of the following?

9 (b) : Have you been provided information or explanation(s) of the following?: State Academic

Standards

Answer Responses| % Percentage of total respondents

Yes 177|79% |

No 16| 7%|0

Not Sure/NA 34|15%|

(Did not answer) 1| 0% |

Total Responses 228 ! 20% 0% 60% 80% 100%

Note: Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant
may select more than one answer for this question.

Q9. Have you been provided information or explanation(s) of the following?

9 (c) : Have you been provided information or explanation(s) of the following?: Explanation of

grade-level curriculum

Answer Responses| % Percentage of total respondents

Yes 196 |87% | [

No 13| 6%|

Not Sure/NA 18| 8% |8

(Did not answer) 0| 0% I

Total Responses 227 ! 20% 0% 60% g0% 100%

Note: Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant
may select more than one answer for this question.

Q9. Have you been provided information or explanation(s) of the following?




9 (d) : Have you been provided information or explanation(s) of the following?: How to monitor
my child's progress

Answer Responses| % Percentage of total respondents

Yes 194 (86% | [

No 15| 7% |08

Not Sure/NA 18| 8% -

(Did not answer) 1| 0% |

Total Responses 228 ' 20 0% §0% 80%  100%

Note: Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant
may select more than one answer for this question.

Q9. Have you been provided information or explanation(s) of the following?

9 (e) : Have you been provided information or explanation(s) of the following?: How to help my
child with math

Answer Responses| % Percentage of total respondents

ves 184|829 | IR

No 27(12% | [

Not Sure/NA 15| 7% .

(Did not answer) 1| 0% |

Total Responses 227 ! 20% 0% 60% 80% 100%

Note: Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant
may select more than one answer for this question.

Q9. Have you been provided information or explanation(s) of the following?

9 (f) : Have you been provided information or explanation(s) of the following?: How to help my
child with reading

Answer Responses| % Percentage of total respondents

Yes 202 |90% |

No 16| 79%|8

Not Sure/NA 8| 4%|8

(Did not answer) 1| 0% |

Total Responses 227 ! 20% 0% 60% 80% 100%

Note: Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant
may select more than one answer for this question.

Q9. Have you been provided information or explanation(s) of the following?

9 (g) : Have you been provided information or explanation(s) of the following?: How to help my
child with writing

Answer Responses| % Percentage of total respondents

ves 181|80% |

Not Sure/NA 15 7%

(Did not answer) 0| 0%

No 30(13%|
_
I
[

Total Responses 226 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%




Note: Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant
may select more than one answer for this question.

Q9. Have you been provided information or explanation(s) of the following?

9 (h) : Have you been provided information or explanation(s) of the following?: Study and

homework tips

Answer Responses| % Percentage of total respondents

Yes 188|840 |

No 24(119%|

Not Sure/NA 14| 6% |

(Did not answer) 2] 1% |

Total Responses 228 ! 20% 0% 60% 80% 100%

Note: Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant
may select more than one answer for this question.

Q9. Have you been provided information or explanation(s) of the following?

9 (i) : Have you been provided information or explanation(s) of the following?: Title | Program

Answer Responses| % Percentage of total respondents

Yes 172 76% |

No 13| 6%|

Not Sure/NA 38[17%|

(Did not answer) 3| 1% I

Total Responses 226 ! 20% 0% 60% 80% 100%

Note: Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant
may select more than one answer for this question.

Q9. Have you been provided information or explanation(s) of the following?

9 (j) : Have you been provided information or explanation(s) of the following?: Parent Resource

Center

Answer Responses| % Percentage of total respondents

Yes 202|90% | I

No 7| 3%|}

Not Sure/NA 17| 8% |

(Did not answer) 0| 0% I

Total Responses 226 ! 20% 0% 60% 80% 100%

Note: Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant
may select more than one answer for this question.

Q11. I know what is expected of my child academically and how | can help at home, because my
child's teacher(s) clearly communicate(s) with me.

Responses Responses| % |Percentage of total respondents

Yes 208 92%

No 12

Comments 9

(Did not answer) 1

Total Responses 230 ! 200 0% 60T 800, 100%




Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant may
select more than one answer for this question.

Q12. | feel like | had opportunities to provide feedback and to participate in decision-making
about my child's education.

Responses Responses| % |Percentage of total respondents

Always 138 61%

Most of the time 60 27%

Sometimes 23 10%

Never 3 1%

Comments 2 1%

(Did not answer) 0 0%

Total Responses 226 ! 200 0% 60% 80% 100%

Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant may
select more than one answer for this question.

Q14. Does your child's school make the school-parent and family engagement plan available to
stakeholders, including the community? What input would you like to suggest for the 2020-2021
Parent and Family Engagement Plan?

Responses Responses
Yes 192

No 20
Suggestions 6

(Did not answer) 10
Total Responses 228

Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant may
select more than one answer for this question.

Q15. The school explains what a School-Parent Compact is and how parents, staff, and students
share the responsibility for improved student achievement.

Responses Responses
Yes 192

No 22
Suggestions 4

(Did not answer) 11
Total Responses 229

Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant may
select more than one answer for this question.

Q16. 16. How do you prefer to receive communication from your child's teacher and our school?
Please check all that apply.

Responses Responses
School website 86
Newsletters 88
Phone calls 100
Flyers 68
Email 184
Text 159
Other (Please specify) 41
(Did not answer) 1




Total Responses 727 ! 200 0% 60T 800, 100%

Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant may
select more than one answer for this question.

Q17. What is the best time for you to attend school events for parents?

Responses Responses

Mornings 65

Afternoons 63

Evenings 142

On-Line Meetings 64

Preferred Day/Time (Please specify) 11

(Did not answer) 3

Total Responses 348 ! 200 0% 60% 80% 100%

Multiple answers per participant possible. Percentages added may exceed 100 since a participant may
select more than one answer for this question.




